
Pos. # Crew 1 2 3 4 5 Coef Total Prev. 1st

1 4 MAES Ruben
NOELANDERS Yves
Porsche 911 T

0.3 1.6 0.5 2.8 0.4 0.68 3.81

2 5 SAVIC Mirko
DEPLANCKE Filip
Porsche 911 S

1.0 0.6 0.1 3.8 0.4 0.69 4.07 +0.26 +0.26

3 2 DE JAEGER Geert
DE JAEGER Cédric
Porsche 911

0.6 -0.2 0.7 4.1 0.6 0.70 4.6 +0.53 +0.79

4 30 VERVISCH Marc
VERVISCH Henri
BMW 2002 Alpina

1.8 0.2 0.0 4.4 -0.1 0.72 4.81 +0.21 +1

5 9 VAN REMOORTEL Patrick
CLAUW Bjorn
Apal Coupé

1.0 2.6 -0.1 4.3 0.2 0.61 5.14 +0.33 +1.33

6 14 GITSELS Gilles
GITSELS Peter
Alfa Romeo 1900 super TI

1.6 0.5 -1.1 3.8 0.1 0.53 5.38 +0.24 +1.57

7 13 VAN DER ELST Steven
WILLAERT Christiaan
Austin Healey  100/6

1.6 -0.3 0.8 5.0 1.9 0.59 6.09 +0.71 +2.28

8 38 DERUMEAUX Frederic
PREVOST Delphine
AC ACE

2.0 0.2 0.8 5.6 -0.7 0.56 6.22 +0.13 +2.41

9 21 VAN DEN BRANDEN Kristel
GOOSSENS Olivier
Jaguar XK 120 OTS

2.8 1.4 0.9 6.3 0.7 0.53 6.41 +0.2 +2.61

10 19 CLAEYS Tom
LEJAEGHERE Maarten
Porsche 911 Targa

0.0 -0.6 -1.3 3.2 0.6 0.73 6.57 +0.16 +2.77

11 3 LAMBRECHT Vincent
DELOBELLE Sebastien
Porsche 911 T

1.7 0.5 -0.6 4.3 -0.5 0.70 6.75 +0.18 +2.94

12 7 LANNOYE Lieven
VANROLLEGHEM Seppe
Porsche 911 Targa

-0.9 0.6 -1.2 2.2 0.7 0.73 6.76 +0.01 +2.95

13 25 GUNS Marc
VAN ORSHOVEN Anne
Jaguar XK 150 OTS

1.7 0.7 0.5 5.9 3.1 0.58 6.9 +0.15 +3.09
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14 37 DERDEYN Björn
VANTOMME Delphine
Porsche 911

3.1 0.4 0.2 5.5 0.9 0.70 7.07 +0.17 +3.26

15 32 VANDESOMPELE Kristof
TACK Marie-Claude
Austin Healey  3000 MK III

0.2 0.4 1.8 6.6 -1.4 0.67 8.83 +1.76 +5.02

16 18 DE GROOTE Christophe
DE GROOTE Fréderic
Austin Healey  3000 MK I

1.0 -1.0 -0.7 6.3 2.8 0.60 9.46 +0.63 +5.65

17 46 DEBOOSERE Jan
MESURE Frank
Porsche 911 2.4 T

1.4 2.5 1.1 7.4 0.6 0.73 9.49 +0.03 +5.68

18 20 DEBRUYNE Guy
DEBRUYNE Cyriel
Triumph Spitfire MK 3

3.5 0.7 -1.7 4.0 1.5 0.67 9.9 +0.41 +6.09

19 15 VAN HUFFEL Astrid
SAVEYN Patrick
MG A

5.0 1.5 -1.8 4.7 0.5 0.57 10.27 +0.37 +6.46

20 22 FOUCART Herman
DE PAEPE Lieven
Jaguar XK 120

3.3 -2.6 0.5 6.9 -0.1 0.53 11.07 +0.8 +7.26

21 16 DE STOOP Tom
ANCKAERT Veerle
Jaguar E - FHC

3.4 -2.3 -0.1 7.3 -0.2 0.62 11.83 +0.76 +8.03

22 28 VAN DEN BERGHE Wim
VANDEWALLE Isabelle
Jaguar XK 120 DHC

3.4 -1.1 -2.9 5.4 1.2 0.54 13.4 +1.57 +9.59

23 33 NOLLENS Herlinde
VERHELST Lode
Austin Healey  3000 MK II

8.1 3.2 -0.4 6.3 1.8 0.66 13.6 +0.2 +9.8

24 29 DEVOS Andy
VERHELLE Charlotte
Porsche 911 Targa 2.4E

1.5 2.4 3.9 11.2 -0.2 0.72 14.08 +0.48 +10.27

25 42 DE CLERCK Michel
VLIEGHE Bernard
Porsche 911

2.5 1.2 1.5 9.9 -2.0 0.69 14.42 +0.34 +10.61

26 8 VAN CALSTER Gaetan
PELCKMANS Christophe
Porsche 911 3.2

-2.4 1.5 -2.5 0.1 3.9 0.85 14.48 +0.06 +10.67
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27 12 BÉATSE Hendrik
HOFSTOSSLER An
BMW M535i

2.2 -3.3 -0.2 7.3 0.5 0.80 15 +0.53 +11.19

28 10 DEWAELE Hans
DEWAELE Simon
Porsche 911 R (rebuilt)

0.6 0.2 -6.1 -0.9 -0.3 0.66 15.13 +0.13 +11.32

29 1 DEDEYNE Guy
DEDEYNE Tanguy
Porsche 911 Targa 2.4S

1.1 13.4 0.9 4.6 -0.5 0.71 15.2 +0.07 +11.39

30 35 ROSSEEUW Xavier
VAN DAMME Elisabeth
Triumph TR 5 PI

2.6 -2.3 -1.1 10.0 -0.5 0.68 16.37 +1.17 +12.56

31 50 CALLENS Bert
CALLENS Emile
Austin  Mini

6.6 -1.5 0.8 7.3 5.0 0.73 17.38 +1.01 +13.57

32 41 ROGIERS Jean-Paul
ROGIERS Louis
MG A Twin Cam

7.4 -4.9 2.1 6.3 0.0 0.60 19.28 +1.9 +15.47

33 39 EECKMAN Philip
LAEBENS Dieter
Alfa Romeo GT 2000 Bertone

4.2 3.3 -6.0 -0.6 1.0 0.73 19.41 +0.13 +15.6

34 44 WYDOOGHE Michiel
VANKEIRSBILCK Ward
Volvo Amazon

3.6 -4.1 -4.1 2.5 -1.4 0.67 23.29 +3.88 +19.48

35 31 BUSSELOT Koenraad
BÖHRER Evert
Volvo P1200

8.7 11.4 -6.4 2.0 1.6 0.63 27.73 +4.44 +23.92

36 47 GITSELS Vincent
DE GEETERE Marie
Porsche 911 Coupe

3.3 2.7 -9.9 3.5 -2.2 0.69 30.76 +3.02 +26.95

37 34 VANDAMME Stefan
DRIEGELINCK Laurens
Porsche Carrera RS 2.7

13.6 5.6 -0.4 16.8 8.0 0.73 32.92 +2.17 +29.11

38 11 MAES Rudy
COLE Julie
Porsche Apal Coupé

6.7 0.5 6.3 30.9 12.4 0.63 35.78 +2.86 +31.98

39 36 DEJONCKHEERE Christophe
VERRIEST Igor
Jaguar XKE

15.3 9.9 13.6 15.6 11.8 0.67 44.35 +8.57 +40.55
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40 23 CHANTERIE Jurgen
INGELS Tom
Mercedes 190

8.1 6.0 -10.2 9.6 7.3 0.85 46.75 +2.4 +42.94

41 24 VIAENE Dominiek
VIANE Baptiste
Jaguar Kougar MK I

7.5 4.2 -9.7 11.7 121.9 0.67 60.08 +13.33 +56.27

42 51 PONET Frans
NIJS Eddy
Volvo 240

3.8 -5.7 4.1 66.6 51.6 0.89 68.43 +8.35 +64.62

43 45 CORNELIS Michiel
DE RUYTER Nancy
Porsche 912

11.4 15.7 15.4 27.2 58.8 0.68 72.4 +3.97 +68.59

44 48 VANLANDSCHOOT Kurt
VANDAMME Oriane
Jaguar XK 120

42.7 37.6 24.3 66.0 71.6 0.54 100 +27.6 +96.19

- 49 VERSCHELDE Kristof
MOUTON Bart
Jaguar XK 140

M M 37.3 M 38.6 0.57 100 = +96.19
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